

50933.3.12, 50933.3.13, 50933.3.14

TIP NO BO-2404GA, BO-2404GB, BO-2404GC

FED AID NO 5093312, 5093313, 5093314

TAP CURB RAMPS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN MUNICIPALITIES IN JOHNSTON AND WAYNE COUNTIES

				FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC WILSON, NC			EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC STANTONSBURG, NC		BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SELMA, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		19,900.00		25,000.00		41,600.00
0002	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	39 SY	35.00	1,365.00	15.00	585.00	40.00	1,560.00
0003	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	8 LF	50.00	400.00	100.00	800.00	300.00	2,400.00
0004	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	65 TON	150.00	9,750.00	75.00	4,875.00	450.00	29,250.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	184 LF	29.00	5,336.00	50.00	9,200.00	50.00	9,200.00
0006	2580000000-E	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	6 LF	75.00	450.00	100.00	600.00	150.00	900.00
0007	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	98 SY	45.00	4,410.00	55.00	5,390.00	100.00	9,800.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	40 EA	2,300.00	92,000.00	2,600.00	104,000.00	2,150.00	86,000.00
0009	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	4 EA	650.00	2,600.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,250.00	5,000.00
0010	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	153 EA	2,300.00	351,900.00	2,600.00	397,800.00	2,150.00	328,950.00
0011	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	273 SY	23.00	6,279.00	15.00	4,095.00	40.00	10,920.00
0012	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	237 SY	60.00	14,220.00	55.00	13,035.00	140.00	33,180.00
0013	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND RESET BRICK PAVERS	4 SY	50.00	200.00	80.00	320.00	350.00	1,400.00
0014	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	320 LF	17.00	5,440.00	15.00	4,800.00	25.00	8,000.00
0015	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	632 LF	42.00	26,544.00	40.00	25,280.00	75.00	47,400.00
0016	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	10 LF	55.30	553.00	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00
0017	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	12 EA	950.00	11,400.00	400.00	4,800.00	2,150.00	25,800.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	200.00	600.00	100.00	300.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		6,500.00		12,000.00		175,300.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	559,847.00	TOTAL	617,380.00	TOTAL	821,660.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	559,847.00	SUB-TOTAL	617,380.00	SUB-TOTAL	821,660.00

50933.3.12, 50933.3.13, 50933.3.14

TIP NO BO-2404GA, BO-2404GB, BO-2404GC

FED AID NO 5093312, 5093313, 5093314

TAP CURB RAMPS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN MUNICIPALITIES IN JOHNSTON AND WAYNE COUNTIES

					VISCO CORPORATION		LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	
					CLAYTON, NC		MAIDEN, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		47,200.00		85,000.00
0002	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	39 SY	15.00	585.00	32.00	1,248.00
0003	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	8 LF	35.00	280.00	106.00	848.00
0004	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	65 TON	265.00	17,225.00	185.00	12,025.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	184 LF	50.00	9,200.00	91.00	16,744.00
0006	2580000000-E	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	6 LF	50.00	300.00	90.00	540.00
0007	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	98 SY	85.00	8,330.00	102.00	9,996.00
0008	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	40 EA	2,900.00	116,000.00	4,113.00	164,520.00
0009	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	4 EA	950.00	3,800.00	675.00	2,700.00
0010	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	153 EA	3,150.00	481,950.00	4,113.00	629,289.00
0011	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	273 SY	26.00	7,098.00	32.00	8,736.00
0012	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	237 SY	100.00	23,700.00	88.50	20,974.50
0013	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND RESET BRICK PAVERS	4 SY	150.00	600.00	307.00	1,228.00
0014	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	320 LF	15.00	4,800.00	24.60	7,872.00
0015	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	632 LF	82.00	51,824.00	81.00	51,192.00
0016	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	10 LF	30.00	300.00	278.00	2,780.00
0017	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	12 EA	300.00	3,600.00	1,700.00	20,400.00
0018	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	950.00	2,850.00	590.00	1,770.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		154,750.00		127,550.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	934,392.00	TOTAL	1,165,412.50
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	934,392.00	SUB-TOTAL	1,165,412.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL			
FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC					1	559,847.00		
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC					2	617,380.00		
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY					3	821,660.00		
VISCO CORPORATION					4	934,392.00		
LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC					5	1,165,412.50		

DocuSigned by:

Vickie P. Gardner

BD9FE36C1AA642B...

07/31/2026